
 
Osallistuva 

budjetointi 

Valtuustoseminaari: 

talouskatsaus, pidemmän 

tähtäimen tavoitteet  

Talousarviokehykset 

ja  

laadintaohjeet 

 

 

10.06.2019 

Toimielinten 

talousarvioesitykset ja 

investoinnit 

 

 

 

Valtuustoseminaari 

Yhdistelmä ja 

tasapainotus tehty 

 

Talousarvio- ja 

suunnitelma 

ehdotus 

2022            Touko-kesäkuu        Elo-syyskuu  Loka-joulukuu                                                             2023 

Talousarvio- ja 

suunnitelman 

hyväksyminen 

Talousarvion 

täytäntöönpano- 

ohje 

Käyttötaloussuunnitel

mien hyväksyminen 

Toimenpiteiden 

jalkauttaminen 

.4.2023 

4-9.2023 

23.9.2022 

12.9.2022 

6.6.2022 

14.11.2022 

3.10.2022 

19.9., 3.10., 

17.10 ja 

31.10 

9.11.2020 

12.12.2022

9 

31.1.2023 

Toimielinten 

talousarvioluon-

nokset  

 

 

 

7.9.2022 

TALOUSARVIOPROSESSI      

Asukkaat 

Valtuusto 

Kunnanhallitus 

Lautakunnat 

Viranhaltijat 

TA-kehys tarkastus 

(valtionosuus ja 

verot) 

5.9.2022 


